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EXAMINATION RECORD
檢視紀錄

Examination / 
Revision Date 

檢視 / 修改日期

Examination / 
Revision Date 

檢視 / 修改日期

Page Number in  
version with printing 

date on 
21 August 2017
2017年8月21日
印製版本之頁次

Page Number in version 
with printing date

on 18 September 2017
2017年9月18日
印製版本之頁次

Page Number in 
revised version with 
examination date on 
18 September 2017

2017年9月18日
檢視版本之頁次

Page Number in 
revised version with 
examination date on  

13 October 2017
2017年10月13日
檢視版本之頁次

Revision Made
所作修改

Revision Made
所作修改

23

1-6

30

7

34

19

70-71

20

83

Legend for the G/F Floor Plan of Residential Properties in the Development is revised
更改發展項目的住宅物業的地下平面圖的圖例

Notes to Purchaser of First-Hand Residential Properties are updated
更新一手住宅買家須知

7/F Floor Plan of Residential Properties in the Development is revised
更改發展項目的住宅物業的7樓平面圖

Information on the Development is updated
更新發展項目的資料

Flat Roof Plan of Residential Properties in the Development is revised
更改發展項目的住宅物業的平台平面圖

Layout Plan of the Development is updated
更新發展項目的布局圖

Elevation Plans are updated
更新立面圖

Basement Floor Plan of Residential Properties in the Development is updated
更新發展項目的住宅物業的地庫平面圖

Fittings, Finishes and Appliances Schedule is updated
更新裝置、裝修物料及設備表

18 September 2017
2017年9月18日

13 October 2017
2017年10月13日

23

1-3, 3A, 3B, 4-6

30

7

34

19

70-71

20

83
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EXAMINATION RECORD
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Examination / 
Revision Date 

檢視 / 修改日期

Examination / 
Revision Date 

檢視 / 修改日期

Examination / 
Revision Date 

檢視 / 修改日期

Page Number in version 
with printing date

on 13 October 2017
2017年10月13日
印製版本之頁次

Page Number in version 
with printing date

on 5 January 2018
2018年1月5日

印製版本之頁次

Page Number in version 
with printing date

on 21 November 2017
2017年11月21日
印製版本之頁次

Page Number in 
revised version with 
examination date on  
21 November 2017
2017年11月21日
檢視版本之頁次

Page Number in 
revised version with 
examination date on  

4 April 2018
2018年4月4日

檢視版本之頁次

Page Number in 
revised version with 
examination date on  

5 January 2018
2018年1月5日

檢視版本之頁次

Revision Made
所作修改

Revision Made
所作修改

Revision Made
所作修改

15

15

90-101,114-119,
126-137

90-101,114-119,
126-137

16

17

Location Plan of the Development is updated
更新發展項目的所在位置圖

Location Plan of the Development is updated
更新發展項目的所在位置圖

Fittings, Finishes and Appliances Schedule are updated
更新裝置、裝修物料及設備表

Aerial Photograph of the Development is updated
更新發展項目的鳥瞰照片

Aerial Photograph of the Development is deleted and replaced with a blank page
刪除「發展項目的鳥瞰照片」一節並換上空白頁

21 November 2017
2017年11月21日

4 April 2018
2018年4月4日

5 January 2018
2018年1月5日

15

15

16

17
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EXAMINATION RECORD
檢視紀錄

Examination / 
Revision Date 

檢視 / 修改日期

Page Number in version 
with printing date
on 4 April 2018
2018年4月4日

印製版本之頁次

Page Number in 
revised version with 
examination date on  

25 May 2018
2018年5月25日
檢視版本之頁次

Revision Made
所作修改

7

13

14

19

39, 42

44

149 - 151

Information on the Development is updated
更新發展項目的資料

Information on Design of the Development is updated
更新發展項目的設計的資料

Information on Property Management is updated
更新物業管理的資料

Layout Plan of the Development is updated
更新發展項目的布局圖

Summary of Deed of Mutual Covenant is updated
更新公契的摘要

Summary of Land Grant is updated
更新批地文件的摘要

The Section “Information required by the Director of Lands to be set out in the sales brochure as 
a condition for giving the presale consent” is deleted and replaced with a blank page
刪除「地政總署署長作為給予預售樓花同意書的條件而規定列於售樓說明書的資料」一節並換上空頁

25 May 2018
2018年5月25日

7

13

14

19

39, 42

44

149 - 151

Examination / 
Revision Date 

檢視 / 修改日期

Page Number in version 
with printing date
on 25 May 2018
2018年5月25日
印製版本之頁次

Page Number in 
revised version with 
examination date on  

21 August 2018
2018年8月21日
檢視版本之頁次

Revision Made
所作修改

15

16

18

Location Plan of the Development is updated
更新發展項目的所在位置圖

Aerial Photograph of the Development is updated
更新發展項目的鳥瞰照片

Outline Zoning Plan relating to the Development is updated
更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖

21 August 2018 
2018年8月21日

15

16

18
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21, 23, 25, 27, 33, 35 21, 23, 25, 27, 33, 35 Legends of Floor Plans of Residential Properties in the Development are revised
修改發展項目的住宅物業的樓面平面圖的圖例


