Examination / Revision Date 檢視 / 修改日期	Page Number in version with printing date on 21 August 2017 2017年8月21日 印製版本之頁次	Page Number in revised version with examination date on 18 September 2017 2017年9月18日 檢視版本之頁次	Revision Made 所作修改
18 September 2017 2017年9月18日	23	23	Legend for the G/F Floor Plan of Residential Properties in the Development is revised 更改發展項目的住宅物業的地下平面圖的圖例
	30	30	7/F Floor Plan of Residential Properties in the Development is revised 更改發展項目的住宅物業的7樓平面圖
	34	34	Flat Roof Plan of Residential Properties in the Development is revised 更改發展項目的住宅物業的平台平面圖
	70-71	70-71	Elevation Plans are updated 更新立面圖

Examination / Revision Date 檢視 / 修改日期	Page Number in version with printing date on 18 September 2017 2017年9月18日 印製版本之頁次	Page Number in revised version with examination date on 13 October 2017 2017年10月13日 檢視版本之頁次	Revision Made 所作修改
	1-6	1-3, 3A, 3B, 4-6	Notes to Purchaser of First-Hand Residential Properties are updated 更新一手住宅買家須知
	7	7	Information on the Development is updated 更新發展項目的資料
13 October 2017 2017年10月13日	19	19	Layout Plan of the Development is updated 更新發展項目的布局圖
	20	20	Basement Floor Plan of Residential Properties in the Development is updated 更新發展項目的住宅物業的地庫平面圖
	83	83	Fittings, Finishes and Appliances Schedule is updated 更新裝置、裝修物料及設備表

Examination / Revision Date 檢視 / 修改日期	Page Number in version with printing date on 13 October 2017 2017年10月13日 印製版本之頁次	Page Number in revised version with examination date on 21 November 2017 2017年11月21日 檢視版本之頁次	Revision Made 所作修改
	15	15	Location Plan of the Development is updated 更新發展項目的所在位置圖
21 November 2017 2017年11月21日	16	16	Aerial Photograph of the Development is updated 更新發展項目的鳥瞰照片
	17	17	Aerial Photograph of the Development is deleted and replaced with a blank page 刪除「發展項目的鳥瞰照片」一節並換上空白頁
Examination / Revision Date 檢視 / 修改日期	Page Number in version with printing date on 21 November 2017 2017年11月21日 印製版本之頁次	Page Number in revised version with examination date on 5 January 2018 2018年1月5日 檢視版本之頁次	Revision Made 所作修改
5 January 2018 2018年1月5日	90-101,114-119, 126-137	90-101,114-119, 126-137	Fittings, Finishes and Appliances Schedule are updated 更新裝置、裝修物料及設備表
Examination / Revision Date 檢視 / 修改日期	Page Number in version with printing date on 5 January 2018 2018年1月5日 印製版本之頁次	Page Number in revised version with examination date on 4 April 2018 2018年4月4日 檢視版本之頁次	Revision Made 所作修改
4 April 2018 2018年4月4日	15	15	Location Plan of the Development is updated 更新發展項目的所在位置圖

21, 23, 25, 27, 33, 35

21, 23, 25, 27, 33, 35

Examination / Revision Date 檢視 / 修改日期	Page Number in version with printing date on 4 April 2018 2018年4月4日 印製版本之頁次	Page Number in revised version with examination date on 25 May 2018 2018年5月25日 檢視版本之頁次	Revision Made 所作修改
25 May 2018 2018年5月25日	7	7	Information on the Development is updated 更新發展項目的資料
	13	13	Information on Design of the Development is updated 更新發展項目的設計的資料
	14	14	Information on Property Management is updated 更新物業管理的資料
	19	19	Layout Plan of the Development is updated 更新發展項目的布局圖
	39, 42	39, 42	Summary of Deed of Mutual Covenant is updated 更新公契的摘要
	44	44	Summary of Land Grant is updated 更新批地文件的摘要
	149 - 151	149 - 151	The Section "Information required by the Director of Lands to be set out in the sales brochure a condition for giving the presale consent" is deleted and replaced with a blank page 刪除「地政總署署長作為給予預售樓花同意書的條件而規定列於售樓説明書的資料」一節並換上空頁
Examination / Revision Date 檢視 / 修改日期	Page Number in version with printing date on 25 May 2018 2018年5月25日 印製版本之頁次	Page Number in revised version with examination date on 21 August 2018 2018年8月21日 檢視版本之頁次	Revision Made 所作修改
21 August 2018 2018年8月21日	15	15	Location Plan of the Development is updated 更新發展項目的所在位置圖
	16	16	Aerial Photograph of the Development is updated 更新發展項目的鳥瞰照片
	18	18	Outline Zoning Plan relating to the Development is updated 更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖

Legends of Floor Plans of Residential Properties in the Development are revised 修改發展項目的住宅物業的樓面平面圖的圖例